
 

 

2024 NCAA Division III Men’s and Women’s Indoor Track and Field 
Qualifying Meets 

 
Host Date of Meet Meet Director Email Address 
    
Carthage College March 1, 2024 Josh Henry Jhenry2@carthage.edu 
    
Mount Union March 1-2, 2024 Kevin Lucas lucaskd@mountunion.edu 
    
Ripon March 1-2, 2024 Bob Wood woodr@ripon.edu 
    
Shenandoah March 1-2, 2024 Andrew Marrocco amarrocc@su.edu  
    
Tufts March 2, 2024 Joel Williams Joel.williams@tufts.edu  
    
Wartburg March 1-2, 2024 Nick Kohl Nicholas.kohl@wartburg.edu 
    
Wisc.-La Crosse March 2, 2024 Derek Stanley dstanley@uwlax.edu  
    
Wisc.-Platteville March 1, 2024 Chris Rotzenberg rotzenbergc@uwplatt.edu 
    

 


